FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D	.C. 20549
---------------	-----------

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* Massaro Michael				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Flywire Corp [FLYW]							(Ched	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner				Owner		
		st) (I RPORATION REET, SUITE 1	Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/13/2023					X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Chief Executive Officer					/)				
(Street)			2111	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(St		Zip)	tivo 9	200111	ritios	Λοαι	irod	Die	nasad	of or	Pone	ficiall	v Own				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution Date,		3. Transaction Code (Instr.					5. Amount of		unt of es ially	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Direct ct (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
							Code	v	Amo	unt	(A) or (D)	Price		Reporte Transac (Instr. 3	ed ction(s)	(,	(111041.4)
Voting Co	ommon Sto	ck	03/13/2023	\dagger			S ⁽¹⁾		4,	166	D	\$24.0)37(2)	1,02	3,476]	D	
Voting Co	ommon Sto	ck	03/14/2023				Α		284	,436(3)	A	\$0.	.00	1,30	7,912	1	D	
Voting Co	ommon Sto	ck	03/14/2023				S ⁽¹⁾		4,	166	D	\$25.8	043(4)	1,30	3,746		D	
Voting Co	ommon Sto	ck	03/14/2023				S ⁽¹⁾		7	700	D	\$2	27	1,30	3,046		D	
Voting Co	ommon Sto	ck	03/14/2023				S ⁽⁵⁾		22	,013	D	\$26.	.308	1,28	1,033]	D	
Voting Co	oting Common Stock												300),000		I	See footnote ⁽⁶⁾	
Voting Co	Voting Common Stock												82	,932		I	By: GRAT ⁽⁷⁾	
		Tal	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pu											Owne	d			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion Date (Month/Day/Year Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Nun of Deriva Securi Acqui (A) or Dispos of (D) (Instr. and 5)	nber ative ities red sed	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. T Am Sec Und Der Sec	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins 3 and 4)		Price of erivative ecurity estr. 5)	9. Numbo derivativ Securitie Beneficia Owned Followin Reported Transact (Instr. 4)	Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirect (I) (Instr.		Beneficial Ownershi ct (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)		Date Exercis	sable	Expiratio Date	n Titl	Amor or Numl of Share	ber					

- 1. Shares were sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$24.00 to \$24.26, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of securities sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote 2 to this Form 4
- 3. Represents shares of common stock underlying a time-based restricted stock unit award (RSU). The RSU vests with respect to 25% of the shares on March 1, 2024, with the remainder vesting in equal quarterly installments over the following three years, provided that the Reporting Person has provided continuous service to the Issuer through the applicable vesting date.
- 4. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$25.61 to \$25.975, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of securities sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote 4 to this Form 4.
- se shares of common stock were automatically sold in a non-discretionary transaction by the Reporting Person in order to cover tax withholding obligations upon the settlement of certain RSUs
- 6. The shares are held by the Michael P. Massaro 2021 Irrevocable Trust, of which the Reporting Person's spouse is a trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose, except to the extent of the Reporting Person's pecuniary interests therein, if any.
- 7. The shares are held by the Michael P. Massaro 2021 Qualified Annuity Trust, of which the Reporting Person is a trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficials owner of such shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose, except to the extent of the Reporting Person's pecuniary interests therein, if any

Remarks:

/s/ Michael Massaro

03/15/2023

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in	n this form are not required to respond	unless the form displays a currently valid	OMB Number.